Report Date

02/19/2018
02/19/2018
02/19/2018
02/19/2018
02/19/2018

02/19/2018

02/20/2018

Case #
UP-00206-18

UP-00207-18

UP-00208-18

UP-00209-18

UP-00210-18

UP-00211-18

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
PROPERTY FOUND A6

INJURY-ATHLETIC M1
BACKGROUND CHECK A4
PROPERTY FOUND A6
FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR
S1

LARCENY-PETIT 30

6

Disposition

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

INVESTIGATION PENDING

Location
HART HALL (BLDG 46)

GLIMMERGLASS
FITNESS
UNIVERSITY POLICE
MARANO CENTER
VILLAGE A-F

LITTLE PAGE DINING
CENTER

Page 1

Street
HART HALL

GLIMMERGLASS
GYM

IROQUOIS TRAIL
THE POINT
IROQUOIS TRAIL

ONONDAGA
CIRCLE



