SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 02/19/2018	Case # UP-00206-18	Incident Type PROPERTY FOUND A6	Disposition CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	Location HART HALL (BLDG 46)	Street HART HALL
02/19/2018	UP-00207-18	INJURY-ATHLETIC M1	(CDF) CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	GLIMMERGLASS FITNESS	GLIMMERGLASS GYM
02/19/2018	UP-00208-18	BACKGROUND CHECK A4	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/19/2018	UP-00209-18	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	MARANO CENTER	THE POINT
02/19/2018	UP-00210-18	FIRE ALARM-HUMAN ERROR S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	VILLAGE A-F	IROQUOIS TRAIL
02/19/2018	UP-00211-18	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVÉSTIGATION PENDING	LITTLE PAGE DINING CENTER	ONONDAGA CIRCLE

Report Date Count: 6

02/20/2018